
77Applebees #77054

3895 Hacks Cross RD
Memphis

04/12/2021
11:50 AM 12:25 PM

605240145 0

04/12/2021 04/12/2021

265

9012229200



Applebees #77054

Ribs
Tomato
Salmon
Chicken
Tomato
Diced tomato
Bacon
Rib reserves

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

38
38
37
35
37
44
36
38

605240145



10
0

1: Kitchen operator does not know cooling, hot, cold, and cooking temperatures.
2: Employee health policy is not posted.
14: Cutting boards are discolored. Need to be replaced.
15: Stalk of onion found in serving station that was discolored.
37: Oil containers are left open.
38: Kitchen employee is notnwearing hair restraint.
51: Urinal is still flushing in the men restroom.
52: Trash surrounding the dumpster.
53: Puddle of water in dry storage and walk in cooler.
54: Not enough lighting in the walk in freezer.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Following CDC guidelines for Covid 19.

Additional Comments


